
  

 
  

Plot / Building Area 3 Kanal = 1500 sq.yds = 13500 sq.�

1 Block (for Boys)/150 Students 

 
  

 

1 Block (for Girls)/150 Students 

FRANCHISE UNDERSTANDING - THE SMART SCHOOL

Building Specifica�ons Minimum Requirement

Number of Classes Pre - Primary School
Pre- Comprehensive School

Playgroup to Class V
Playgroup to Class X

Sizes of Classrooms 22'  x 18' (For All Grade Levels)

Associated Rooms Minimum Requirement

192 sq.�

288 sq.�

396 sq.�

875 sq.�

300 sq.�

875 sq.�

875 sq.�

500 sq.�

Principal Office

Admin & Accounts Office

Ac�vity Class for EYE

Computer Lab

Staff Room

Library

Science Lab

Canteen / Tuck Shop

Toilet Block (4 toilet in each block)

Colour Scheme Requirement

Boundary Wall

School Main Gate

Building Exterior

Boundary Wall

White Colour with 1' �. Red Strip on top

White Colour with red logo (1' x 2' �.)

White Colour / Gutka Tiles with School Board 20' x 5' size

White Colour with 1' �. Red strip on top

Note:

School Building may be purpose built on available land (owned or leased) or an exis�ng building may be
Renovated on the given parameters.

Franchise Fee & Royalty Details:

Heads Descrip�on

Pre - Comprehensive School Franchise Fee:

No’s

1 Rs. 1,200,000

Royalty2

3

9% of approved fee �er

Ini�al Supplies Package Study Packs, Montessori Material, ICT Equipment,
Promo�onal Material, School Uniform

Benefits to Become a Smart Franchisee:

· Administra�ve Support
· Curriculum & Academic Support
· Na�onwide Marke�ng Support & Presence

· Teachers Training
· Web Portal

· Con�nuous Professional Development


