

## **FRANCHISE UNDERSTANDING - THE SMART SCHOOL**

Building Specifications	Minimum Requirement	
Plot / Building Area	3 Kanal = 1500 sq.yds = 13500 sq.ft	
Number of Classes		Playgroup to Class V Playgroup to Class X
Sizes of Classrooms	22' x 18' (For All Grade Levels)	
Associated Rooms	Minimum Requirement	
Principal Office	192 sq.ft	
Admin & Accounts Office	288 sq.ft	
Activity Class for EYE	396 sq.ft	
Computer Lab	875 sq.ft	
Staff Room	300 sq.ft	
Library	875 sq.ft	
Science Lab	875 sq.ft	
Canteen / Tuck Shop	500 sq.ft	
Toilet Block (4 toilet in each block)	1 Block (for Boys)/150 Students	1 Block (for Girls)/150 Students
Colour Scheme	Requirement	
Boundary Wall	White Colour with 1' ft. Red Strip on top	
School Main Gate	White Colour with red logo (1' x 2' ft.)	
Building Exterior	White Colour / Gutka Tiles with School Board 20' x 5' size	
Boundary Wall	White Colour with 1' ft. Red strip on top	

## Note:

School Building may be purpose built on available land (owned or leased) or an existing building may be Renovated on the given parameters.

## Franchise Fee & Royalty Details:

No's	Heads	Description	
1	Pre - Comprehensive School	Franchise Fee: Rs. 1,200,000	
2	Royalty	9% of approved fee tier	
3	Initial Supplies Package	Study Packs, Montessori Material, ICT Equipment,	
		Promotional Material, School Uniform	

## **Benefits to Become a Smart Franchisee:**

- . Nationwide Marketing Support & Presence
- Curriculum & Academic Support .

· Web Portal

- **Teachers Training** .
- **Continuous Professional Development** .

Administrative Support .